Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz Mannschaft

Skyline Niesky
Schroti’'s Dream Team

Red Devil' z
Die Neuen Teil 2
Aspendosa
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Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2011

Teiln. Punkte
4 11
4 8
4 3
3
3 1

44
42

32
23
19

Spiele

28
30

40
31
35

Diff.

16
12

-8
-8
-16

LIGA B4

100
98

85
57
54

Sitze

75

99
75
79

Bemerkung



